Nome

Orientador

Pontuagao Final

Classificagao

Vinicius Pelarin do Nascimento Costa
Luis Henrique Oliveira de Moraes
Gabriela Maria Lucera

Tamires Vicente Silva

Taciane Maria Melges Pejon

Camila Marques de Araujo

Laisa Tais Cabral Rodrigues Xavier
William Manuel Pereira Antunes Fortes
Emilly Sigoli

Carlos Cesar Crestani

Gerson Jhonatan Rodrigues

Débora Simdes de Almeida Colombairi
Marcia Regina Cominetti

Wladimir Rafael Beck

Débora Simdes de Almeida Colombari
Mirela Barros Dias

Marisa Narciso Fernandes

Anabelle Silva Cornachione

22,29
19,00
17,94
16,75
14,70
14,30
14,00
6,80

6,69

10
20
30
40
50
6°
70
8o
9o



